
NWL Summer 2024 Calendar (same info, three views) 
 
June 26  Northwaters All Gender 1st Session begins (travel day) 
June 28  Langskib 1st Session begins (travel day) 
July 3  Northern Lights A and Langskib 2-week A programs begin (travel day) 
July 8  Leadership Program and Burke Trip begin (travel day) 
July 15  Northern Lights A and Langskib 2-week A Optional Parent BBQ 
July 16  Northern Lights A and Langskib 2-week A end (travel day) 
July 20  Northwaters 1/Langskib 1/Burke Trip Optional Parent BBQ 
July 21  Northwaters/Langskib/Burke Trip 1st Session end (travel day) 
July 24  Northwaters/Langskib 2nd Sessions begin (travel day) 
July 29  Northern Lights B and Langskib 2-week B begin (travel day) 
August 10 Northern Lights B and Langskib 2-week B Optional Parent BBQ 
August 11 Northern Lights B and Langskib 2-week B programs end (travel day) 
August 13 Leadership Program ends (travel day) 
August 15 Northwaters/Langskib 2nd Session Optional Parent BBQ 
August 16 Northwaters/Langskib 2nd Session end (travel day) 
 

Program Start BBQ End 
NW1 6/26/24 7/20/24 7/21/24 
NLEX A 7/3/24 7/15/24 7/16/24 
Burke 7/8/24 7/20/24 7/21/24 
LP 7/8/24 N/A 8/13/24 
NWL2 7/24/24 8/15/24 8/16/24 
NLEX B 7/29/24 8/10/24 8/11/24 

 
Day Month Date Program Event 
Weds June 26 NW1 Begin 
Fri June 28 L1 Begin 
Weds July 3 NLEX A Begin 
Mon July 8 LP/BUR Begin 
Mon July 15 NLEX A BBQ 
Tues July 16 NLEX A End 
Sat July 20 NWL1/BUR BBQ 
Sun July 21 NWL1/BUR End 
Weds July 24 NWL2 Begin 
Mon July 29 NLEX B Begin 
Sun August 10 NLEX B BBQ 
Mon August 11 NLEX B End 
Tues August 13 LP End 
Thurs August 15 NWL2 BBQ 
Fri August 16 NWL2 End 

 


